12 ETAPA - 1/32 - FINAL

[POS| N2 [PILOTO Gr. |T.SECCION| T1 | T2 | T3 | T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 |T.TOTAL |
1 85 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 308,72 39,155 35,22 35,269 38,961 39,002 40,842 43,012 37,263 934,16
2 83 POL GARCIA WRC 308,32 38,46 37,295 35,89 40,919 38,305 40,737 40,721 35,989 947,11
3 90 JOSEP MARIA ROTLLANT WRC 316,79 38,834 36,279 39,148 40,912 39,974 41,819 42,644 37,177 953,12
4 84 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ WRC 312,08 41,156 35,753 36,111 39,722 38,146 40,992 43,402 36,802 954,14
5 45 JORGE TRUJILLO WRC 310,67 39,3 35,976 36,916 38,869 40,005 41,038 41,425 37,137 957,31
6 44 JOSE LUIS ROIG WRC 316,01 41,094 36,813 36,804 39,83 39,107 41,483 42,617 38,266 961,04
7 88 ANDREU CANO WRC 318,42 41,068 37,516 36,409 39,427 38,959 42,555 45,093 37,39 961,63
8 91 CHUS ALVAREZ WRC 314,03 39,154 35,781 36,911 40,167 39,504 42,89 42,645 36,974 965,13
9 89 JORDI MIRANDA WRC 330,62 46,208 38,18 37,183 41,106 41,235 43,068 44,08 39,56 997,84
10 96 RICARDO ALEN A 329,47 41,774 43,909 36,915 41,121 40,419 43,258 43,706 38,366 1.001,57
11 102 RUBEN BIARNES A 340,95 41,778 40,052 39,548 44,269 43,344 45,44 45,671 40,853 1.026,62
12 99 AITOR TORRES A 336,56 42,794 39,2 38,534 41,244 42,853 45,472 46,097 40,364 1.032,78
13 100 TONI MULET A 344,91 45,104 39,952 39,144 43,907 43,703 47,258 45,682 40,16 1.035,89
14 113 JOSEP CANO SN 349,90 44,686 40,262 39,956 43,517 44,555 47,221 47,792 41,909 1.060,78
15 95 LLORENG MARTIN A 366,59 44,908 43,612 39,755 52,237 48,046 45,28 48,612 44,138 1.081,55
16 106 DAVID CENALMOR SN 352,73 45,253 40,996 40,817 44141 43,9 47,349 46,904 43,375 1.081,97
17 50 FRANCESC BOLUMAR SN 351,92 44,818 40,125 38,999 42,872 44,729 46,723 51,194 42,46 1.085,50
18 111 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 355,82 45,244 42,121 41,951 43,666 43,872 47,607 48,68 42,674 1.095,46
19 105 JOSE ANTONIO ROSADO SN 361,72 46,148 42,112 44113 44,656 44,621 47,532 49,944 42,593 1.103,58
20 108 DANI FRANCO SN 362,46 45,883 42,311 40,634 47,135 46,466 48,339 49,628 42,069 1.111,44
21 107 DAVID PUIG SN 365,08 47,35 43,091 43,297 45,52 45,219 49,562 47,976 43,065 1.120,31
22 104 ABEL PUJOL SN 369,94 48,903 44,431 41,976 45,207 47,801 49,161 49,715 42,747 1.124,12
23 112 PERE CAO SN 371,39 47,527 43,374 43,035 48,629 45,664 49,264 50,296 43,603 1.135,81
24 109 XAVIER DIAZ SN 380,92 48,452 45,079 45,83 45,675 46,656 50,308 53,353 45,568 1.148,75
25 120 GUILLEM ROMERO N 387,61 49,911 44,572 44,614 48,318 49,289 52,244 52,581 46,079 1.174,75
26 57 TITO GARCIA SNR 386,32 50,258 47,044 45,337 47,906 48,079 52,147 49,757 45,794 1.175,35
27 115 ALBERT MONTERRUBIO SNR 390,10 53,297 45,406 45,655 49,509 47,42 51,647 51,818 45,345 1.177,41
28 122 MACIA COLL N 386,01 49,668 44,662 44,333 48,021 49,199 51,582 52,907 45,64 1.180,03
29 121 ORIOL RIBO N 390,38 50,049 44,153 45,183 50,084 49,442 51,924 53,8 45,742 1.181,72
30 123 ESTEVE SANJURJO N 392,70 50,026 45,492 46,73 48,421 48,693 52,269 53,881 47,19 1.199,30
31 62 CARLES PUIG N-I 394,64 50,005 45,097 44716 48,461 49,562 54,093 55,148 47,557 1.211,70
32 13 ISRAEL MORENO SNR 399,35 50,3 45,978 46,044 48,475 54,091 54,187 53,955 46,321 1.215,10
33 124 PABLO FERNANDEZ N 391,92 49,363 46,224 44,789 48,565 50,4 52,337 53,546 46,695 1.219,20
34 16 SERGI FIGUERAS N 401,44 54,766 45,789 45,092 49,938 49,21 52,786 57,454 46,401 1.223,17
35 135 FEDE SANCHEZ N 403,08 51,838 46,812 46,018 50,014 50,351 54,109 55,973 47,961 1.223,63
36 126 BORJA MORO N 397,70 49,228 49,349 45,247 48,6 51,06 53,204 53,066 47,943 1.224,87
37 132 VICTOR VAREA N 407,70 53,069 46,916 46,041 49,818 50,013 53,596 58,256 49,987 1.241,73
38 133 TOMAS DEL CAMPO N 405,65 52,172 46,966 46,151 49,104 51,949 55,125 56,134 48,045 1.246,57
39 116 JOSEP BERNANDEZ SNR 419,23 61,928 49,735 46,679 53,106 51,252 55,232 541 47,201 1.249,71
40 139 JUAN RAMON DEL CAMPO N 416,82 52,729 53,58 47,587 50,48 50,873 54,41 56,161 50,999 1.261,53



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

64
66
61
24
19
58
63
128
119
53
142
74
141
144
147
148
41
78
27

POL MESTRE
LLUIS FELIU

VANESSA PUIGCARBO
MARCEL.Li PRAT
JORDI FIGUERAS
ENRIC DOLIU

LLUIS SANCHEZ

TONI VIDAL

JAUME NADAL
NORBERT PUIG
MABEL GARCIA

SERGI RIGUILLO
JESSY NADAL

SONIA TABERNER
MONTSE DIAZ

SERGI IGLESIAS VIDAL
BORJA PONCE
EDUARDO CARTANA
EDUARD BENITO

N-I
N-V
N-D
N-V
N-V

SNR
N-DESF
N-V
N-DESF

N-V

N-D
N-DESF
N-D
N-D
N-D

N-I

N-I

N-I

N-DESF

415,50
421,69
416,05
420,60
420,32
439,50
420,32
439,83
436,88
436,90
452,50
451,46
436,34
444,07
439,96
441,90
445,63
454,14
451,24

54,029
56,153
54,514
53,695
52,231
57,101
53,632
54,545
54,905
55,505
56,711
55,089
56,045
54,873
56,139
56,833
54,804
55,046
60,22

49,942
48,518
49,025
49,551
50,191
67,246
49,314
50,49
53,216
51,005
52,842
55,008
50,192
50,871
52,88
50,02
51,701
51,492
52,199

47,484
46,789
46,891
48,082
47,135
50,264
47,402
48,215
51,539
50,446
49,836
52,253
50,673
49,001
49,461
48,89

53,201
51,681
50,262

51,141
54,183
52,434
51,623
51,754
53,318
51,942
54,706
53,395
54,698
57,704
56,083
55,053
55,464
53,667
52,73

57,504
55,549
56,869

50,57
51,549
52,38
52,308
51,838
52,883
52,536
57,789
55,049
54,129
60,388
59,759
53,369
56,748
56,092
55,731
55,393
60,225
55,476

55,954
55,464
56,448
55,883
61,112
53,527
55,174
63,772
57,504
59,081
60,399
58,823
56,456
60,487
59,947
60,715
59,451
63,733
63,57

56,791
58,726
56,048
59,983
56,426
58,209
59,105
58,42

59,115
58,735
60,814
61,825
63,689
64,282
59,223
62,32

60,401
63,484
61,068

49,585
50,304
48,312
49,478
49,633
46,949
51,314
51,895
52,156
53,305
53,807
52,621
50,867

52,34
52,553
54,657
53,176
52,935
51,574

1.266,02
1.269,65
1.274,19
1.276,25
1.287,64
1.290,16
1.294,52
1.319,91
1.322,21
1.331,10
1.335,00
1.342,17
1.343,19
1.347,21
1.349,07
1.354,77
1.356,65
1.372,91
1.377,22



