

1ª ETAPA - 1/32 - FINAL

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T 7	T 8	T. TOTAL
1	85	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC	308,72	39,155	35,22	35,269	38,961	39,002	40,842	43,012	37,263	934,16
2	83	POL GARCIA	WRC	308,32	38,46	37,295	35,89	40,919	38,305	40,737	40,721	35,989	947,11
3	90	JOSEP MARIA ROTLLANT	WRC	316,79	38,834	36,279	39,148	40,912	39,974	41,819	42,644	37,177	953,12
4	84	ALONSO RODRIGUEZ	WRC	312,08	41,156	35,753	36,111	39,722	38,146	40,992	43,402	36,802	954,14
5	45	JORGE TRUJILLO	WRC	310,67	39,3	35,976	36,916	38,869	40,005	41,038	41,425	37,137	957,31
6	44	JOSE LUIS ROIG	WRC	316,01	41,094	36,813	36,804	39,83	39,107	41,483	42,617	38,266	961,04
7	88	ANDREU CANO	WRC	318,42	41,068	37,516	36,409	39,427	38,959	42,555	45,093	37,39	961,63
8	91	CHUS ALVAREZ	WRC	314,03	39,154	35,781	36,911	40,167	39,504	42,89	42,645	36,974	965,13
9	89	JORDI MIRANDA	WRC	330,62	46,208	38,18	37,183	41,106	41,235	43,068	44,08	39,56	997,84
10	96	RICARDO ALEN	A	329,47	41,774	43,909	36,915	41,121	40,419	43,258	43,706	38,366	1.001,57
11	102	RUBEN BIARNES	A	340,95	41,778	40,052	39,548	44,269	43,344	45,44	45,671	40,853	1.026,62
12	99	AITOR TORRES	A	336,56	42,794	39,2	38,534	41,244	42,853	45,472	46,097	40,364	1.032,78
13	100	TONI MULET	A	344,91	45,104	39,952	39,144	43,907	43,703	47,258	45,682	40,16	1.035,89
14	113	JOSEP CANO	SN	349,90	44,686	40,262	39,956	43,517	44,555	47,221	47,792	41,909	1.060,78
15	95	LLORENÇ MARTIN	A	366,59	44,908	43,612	39,755	52,237	48,046	45,28	48,612	44,138	1.081,55
16	106	DAVID CENALMOR	SN	352,73	45,253	40,996	40,817	44,141	43,9	47,349	46,904	43,375	1.081,97
17	50	FRANCESC BOLUMAR	SN	351,92	44,818	40,125	38,999	42,872	44,729	46,723	51,194	42,46	1.085,50
18	111	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN	355,82	45,244	42,121	41,951	43,666	43,872	47,607	48,68	42,674	1.095,46
19	105	JOSE ANTONIO ROSADO	SN	361,72	46,148	42,112	44,113	44,656	44,621	47,532	49,944	42,593	1.103,58
20	108	DANI FRANCO	SN	362,46	45,883	42,311	40,634	47,135	46,466	48,339	49,628	42,069	1.111,44
21	107	DAVID PUIG	SN	365,08	47,35	43,091	43,297	45,52	45,219	49,562	47,976	43,065	1.120,31
22	104	ABEL PUJOL	SN	369,94	48,903	44,431	41,976	45,207	47,801	49,161	49,715	42,747	1.124,12
23	112	PERE CAO	SN	371,39	47,527	43,374	43,035	48,629	45,664	49,264	50,296	43,603	1.135,81
24	109	XAVIER DIAZ	SN	380,92	48,452	45,079	45,83	45,675	46,656	50,308	53,353	45,568	1.148,75
25	120	GUILLEM ROMERO	N	387,61	49,911	44,572	44,614	48,318	49,289	52,244	52,581	46,079	1.174,75
26	57	TITO GARCIA	SNR	386,32	50,258	47,044	45,337	47,906	48,079	52,147	49,757	45,794	1.175,35
27	115	ALBERT MONTERRUBIO	SNR	390,10	53,297	45,406	45,655	49,509	47,42	51,647	51,818	45,345	1.177,41
28	122	MACIÀ COLL	N	386,01	49,668	44,662	44,333	48,021	49,199	51,582	52,907	45,64	1.180,03
29	121	ORIOI RIBÓ	N	390,38	50,049	44,153	45,183	50,084	49,442	51,924	53,8	45,742	1.181,72
30	123	ESTEVE SANJURJO	N	392,70	50,026	45,492	46,73	48,421	48,693	52,269	53,881	47,19	1.199,30
31	62	CARLES PUIG	N-I	394,64	50,005	45,097	44,716	48,461	49,562	54,093	55,148	47,557	1.211,70
32	13	ISRAEL MORENO	SNR	399,35	50,3	45,978	46,044	48,475	54,091	54,187	53,955	46,321	1.215,10
33	124	PABLO FERNANDEZ	N	391,92	49,363	46,224	44,789	48,565	50,4	52,337	53,546	46,695	1.219,20
34	16	SERGI FIGUERAS	N	401,44	54,766	45,789	45,092	49,938	49,21	52,786	57,454	46,401	1.223,17
35	135	FEDE SÁNCHEZ	N	403,08	51,838	46,812	46,018	50,014	50,351	54,109	55,973	47,961	1.223,63
36	126	BORJA MORO	N	397,70	49,228	49,349	45,247	48,6	51,06	53,204	53,066	47,943	1.224,87
37	132	VICTOR VAREA	N	407,70	53,069	46,916	46,041	49,818	50,013	53,596	58,256	49,987	1.241,73
38	133	TOMAS DEL CAMPO	N	405,65	52,172	46,966	46,151	49,104	51,949	55,125	56,134	48,045	1.246,57
39	116	JOSEP BERNANDEZ	SNR	419,23	61,928	49,735	46,679	53,106	51,252	55,232	54,1	47,201	1.249,71
40	139	JUAN RAMON DEL CAMPO	N	416,82	52,729	53,58	47,587	50,48	50,873	54,41	56,161	50,999	1.261,53

41	64	POL MESTRE	N-I	415,50	54,029	49,942	47,484	51,141	50,57	55,954	56,791	49,585	1.266,02
42	66	LLUIS FELIU	N-V	421,69	56,153	48,518	46,789	54,183	51,549	55,464	58,726	50,304	1.269,65
43	61	VANESSA PUIGCARBO	N-D	416,05	54,514	49,025	46,891	52,434	52,38	56,448	56,048	48,312	1.274,19
44	24	MARCEL·LÍ PRAT	N-V	420,60	53,695	49,551	48,082	51,623	52,308	55,883	59,983	49,478	1.276,25
45	19	JORDI FIGUERAS	N-V	420,32	52,231	50,191	47,135	51,754	51,838	61,112	56,426	49,633	1.287,64
46	58	ENRIC DOLIU	SNR	439,50	57,101	67,246	50,264	53,318	52,883	53,527	58,209	46,949	1.290,16
47	63	LLUIS SANCHEZ	N-DESF	420,32	53,532	49,314	47,402	51,942	52,536	55,174	59,105	51,314	1.294,52
48	128	TONI VIDAL	N-V	439,83	54,545	50,49	48,215	54,706	57,789	63,772	58,42	51,895	1.319,91
49	119	JAUME NADAL	N-DESF	436,88	54,905	53,216	51,539	53,395	55,049	57,504	59,115	52,156	1.322,21
50	53	NORBERT PUIG	N-V	436,90	55,505	51,005	50,446	54,698	54,129	59,081	58,735	53,305	1.331,10
51	142	MABEL GARCIA	N-D	452,50	56,711	52,842	49,836	57,704	60,388	60,399	60,814	53,807	1.335,00
52	74	SERGI RIGUILLO	N-DESF	451,46	55,089	55,008	52,253	56,083	59,759	58,823	61,825	52,621	1.342,17
53	141	JESSY NADAL	N-D	436,34	56,045	50,192	50,673	55,053	53,369	56,456	63,689	50,867	1.343,19
54	144	SONIA TABERNER	N-D	444,07	54,873	50,871	49,001	55,464	56,748	60,487	64,282	52,34	1.347,21
55	147	MONTSE DIAZ	N-D	439,96	56,139	52,88	49,461	53,667	56,092	59,947	59,223	52,553	1.349,07
56	148	SERGI IGLESIAS VIDAL	N-I	441,90	56,833	50,02	48,89	52,73	55,731	60,715	62,32	54,657	1.354,77
57	41	BORJA PONCE	N-I	445,63	54,804	51,701	53,201	57,504	55,393	59,451	60,401	53,176	1.356,65
58	78	EDUARDO CARTAÑA	N-I	454,14	55,046	51,492	51,681	55,549	60,225	63,733	63,484	52,935	1.372,91
59	27	EDUARD BENITO	N-DESF	451,24	60,22	52,199	50,262	56,869	55,476	63,57	61,068	51,574	1.377,22